

Job # : 20-4503

San Antonio Water System

Solicitation Vendor Price List

Prepared By : Lindsay Esquivel

Solicitation No : CO-00479

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM PO Box :2994 San Antonio,Texas, 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS

Contract No : CO-00479-01

Proposal : BPC Central Sewershed Package 6 - CIPP
Time And Date : September 27, 2021 @ 1:30PM

Price List

						CO-00479 - 1_SAK CONSTRUCTION			CO-00479 -2_CRUZ TEC INC			
Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	
1		General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		REMOVE CONCRETE CURB	LF	\$7.00	55	\$385.00	\$4.00	55	\$220.00	
2		General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALK & DRIVEWAY	SF	\$6.00	108	\$648.00	\$3.00	108	\$324.00	
3		General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		TACK COAT	GAL	\$15.00	264	\$3,960.00	\$25.00	264	\$6,600.00	
4		General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		HOT MIX ASPHALTIC CONCRETE PAVEMENT (12" TYPE B)	SY	\$108.00	49	\$5,292.00	\$95.00	49	\$4,655.00	
5		General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		HOT MIX ASPHALTIC CONCRETE PAVEMENT (10" TYPE B)	SY	\$99.00	266	\$26,334.00	\$85.00	266	\$22,610.00	
6		General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		HOT MIX ASPHALTIC CONCRETE PAVEMENT (3" TYPE C)	SY	\$80.00	19	\$1,520.00	\$48.00	19	\$912.00	
7		General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		HOT MIX ASPHALTIC CONCRETE PAVEMENT (3" TYPE D)	SY	\$58.00	1,674	\$97,092.00	\$49.00	1,674	\$82,026.00	
8		General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		HOT MIX ASPHALTIC CONCRETE PAVEMENT (2" TYPE D)	SY	\$57.00	891	\$50,787.00	\$58.00	891	\$51,678.00	
9		General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SINGLE COURSE BITUMINOUS SLURRY SEAL	SY	\$105.00	30	\$3,150.00	\$65.00	30	\$1,950.00	
10		General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SALVAGING, HAULING & STOCKPILING RECLAIMABLE ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT (2"	SY	\$12.00	494	\$5,928.00	\$24.00	494	\$11,856.00	
11		General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SALVAGING, HAULING & STOCKPILING RECLAIMABLE ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT (3"	SY	\$15.00	1,647	\$24,705.00	\$26.00	1,647	\$42,822.00	
12		General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CONCRETE PAVEMENT FULL-DEPTH REPAIR (6" COMP.DEPTH)	SY	\$258.00	6	\$1,548.00	\$135.00	6	\$810.00	
13		General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		FLOWABLE FILL (LOW STRENGTH)	CY	\$165.00	9	\$1,485.00	\$145.00	9	\$1,305.00	
14		General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CONCRETE CURB	LF	\$24.00	55	\$1,320.00	\$27.00	55	\$1,485.00	
15		General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	SY	\$179.00	12	\$2,148.00	\$135.00	12	\$1,620.00	
16		General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		REMOVE AND REPLACE CHAIN LINK WIRE FENCE	LF	\$24.00	210	\$5,040.00	\$40.00	210	\$8,400.00	
17		General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		REMOVE AND REPLACE WOOD PRIVACY FENCE	LF	\$31.00	160	\$4,960.00	\$42.00	160	\$6,720.00	
18		General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		GATES-VEHICULAR	EA	\$1,955.00	1	\$1,955.00	\$1,850.00	1	\$1,850.00	
19		General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		TOPSOIL	CY	\$4.00	8	\$32.00	\$46.00	8	\$368.00	
20		General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		HYDROMULCH	SY	\$75.00	16	\$1,200.00	\$12.00	16	\$192.00	
21		General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS & TRAFFIC HANDLING (SITE 2)	LS	\$3,789.00	1	\$3,789.00	\$5,500.00	1	\$5,500.00	
22		General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS & TRAFFIC HANDLING (SITE 4)	LS	\$1,200.00	1	\$1,200.00	\$3,200.00	1	\$3,200.00	
23		General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS & TRAFFIC HANDLING (SITE 5)	LS	\$1,263.00	1	\$1,263.00	\$5,500.00	1	\$5,500.00	
24		General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS & TRAFFIC HANDLING (SITE 6)	LS	\$2,526.00	1	\$2,526.00	\$9,500.00	1	\$9,500.00	
25		General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS & TRAFFIC HANDLING (SITE 7)	LS	\$1,895.00	1	\$1,895.00	\$6,400.00	1	\$6,400.00	
26		General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS & TRAFFIC HANDLING (SITE 9)	LS	\$3,158.00	1	\$3,158.00	\$6,300.00	1	\$6,300.00	
27		General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS & TRAFFIC HANDLING (SITE 10)	LS	\$2,526.00	1	\$2,526.00	\$6,300.00	1	\$6,300.00	
28		General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS & TRAFFIC HANDLING (SITE 11)	LS	\$1,263.00	1	\$1,263.00	\$3,200.00	1	\$3,200.00	
29		General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS & TRAFFIC HANDLING (SITE 12)	LS	\$1,895.00	1	\$1,895.00	\$5,700.00	1	\$5,700.00	
30		General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS & TRAFFIC HANDLING (SITE 13)	LS	\$5,053.00	1	\$5,053.00	\$9,500.00	1	\$9,500.00	
31		General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS & TRAFFIC HANDLING (SITE 14)	LS	\$1,263.00	1	\$1,263.00	\$6,800.00	1	\$6,800.00	
32		General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS & TRAFFIC HANDLING (SITE 15)	LS	\$2,526.00	1	\$2,526.00	\$6,800.00	1	\$6,800.00	
33		General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS & TRAFFIC HANDLING (SITE 16)	LS	\$1,895.00	1	\$1,895.00	\$9,800.00	1	\$9,800.00	
34		General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS & TRAFFIC HANDLING (SITE 18)	LS	\$5,684.00	1	\$5,684.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	
35		General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS & TRAFFIC HANDLING (SITE 19)	LS	\$1,200.00	1	\$1,200.00	\$500.00	1	\$500.00	
36		General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS & TRAFFIC HANDLING (SITE 20)	LS	\$2,526.00	1	\$2,526.00	\$9,500.00	1	\$9,500.00	
37		General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS & TRAFFIC HANDLING (SITE 22)	LS	\$3,158.00	1	\$3,158.00	\$6,600.00	1	\$6,600.00	
38		General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS & TRAFFIC HANDLING (SITE 23)	LS	\$1,895.00	1	\$1,895.00	\$6,500.00	1	\$6,500.00	

Run Date 09/27/2021



San Antonio Water System Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 09/27/2021

39	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	BARRICADES, SIGNS & TRAFFIC HANDLING (SITE 25)	LS	\$1,200.00	1	\$1,200.00	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.0
40	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	12 INCH WIDE BLACK LINE (CONTRAST)	LF	\$8.00	280	\$2,240.00	\$12.00	280	\$3,360.0
41	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	24 INCH WIDE WHITE LINE	LF	\$7.00	180	\$1,260.00	\$16.00	180	\$2,880.0
42	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	CONSTRUCTION PERIMETER FENCE	LF	\$15.00	241	\$3,615.00	\$12.00	241	\$2,892.0
43	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	TRENCH EXCAVATION SAFETY PROTECTION	LF	\$1.00	553	\$553.00	\$24.00	553	\$13,272.0
44	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC SIGNALS	EA	\$1,579.00	1	\$1,579.00	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.0
45	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE (0'-6')	EA	\$8,376.00	14	\$117,264.00	\$9,500.00	14	\$133,000.0
46	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	EXTRA DEPTH MANHOLE (>6')	VF	\$269.00	22	\$6,025.60	\$450.00	22	\$10,080.0
47	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	6" SANITARY SEWER LATERALS	LF	\$63.00	108	\$6,804.00	\$75.00	108	\$8,100.0
48	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	TWO-WAY CLEANOUT	EA	\$613.00	4	\$2,452.00	\$1,250.00	4	\$5,000.
49	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	RECONSTRUCTION OF EXISTING MANHOLES	EA	\$8,436.00	2	\$16,872.00	\$4,200.00	2	\$8,400.
50	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	CONCRETE ENCASEMENT, CRADLES, SADDLES & COLLARS	CY	\$316.00	11	\$3,539.20	\$450.00	11	\$5,040.
51	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	BYPASS PUMPING, SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER (SITE 2)	LS	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$5,500.00	1	\$5,500.
52	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	BYPASS PUMPING, SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER (SITE 4)	LS	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$4,500.00	1	\$4,500
53	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	BYPASS PUMPING, SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER (SITE 5)	LS	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$5,500.00	1	\$5,500
54	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	BYPASS PUMPING, SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER (SITE 6)	LS	\$22,078.00	1	\$22,078.00	\$17,500.00	1	\$17,500
55	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	BYPASS PUMPING, SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER (SITE 7)	LS	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$9,500.00	1	\$9,500.
56	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	BYPASS PUMPING, SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER (SITE 9)	LS	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$9,500.00	1	\$9,500
57	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	BYPASS PUMPING, SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER (SITE 10)	LS	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$9,500.00	1	\$9,500
58	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	BYPASS PUMPING, SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER (SITE 11)	LS	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$5,500.00	1	\$5,500.
59	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	BYPASS PUMPING, SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER (SITE 12)	LS	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$5,500.00	1	\$5,500.
60	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	BYPASS PUMPING, SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER (SITE 13)	LS	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$11,000.00	1	\$11,000
61	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	BYPASS PUMPING, SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER (SITE 14)	LS	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000
62	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	BYPASS PUMPING. SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER (SITE 15)	LS	\$2,000,00	1	\$2.000.00	\$9,800.00	1	\$9,800
63	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	BYPASS PUMPING, SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER (SITE 16)	LS	\$29,827.00	1	\$29,827.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000
64	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	BYPASS PUMPING, SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER (SITE 18)	LS	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$16,000.00	1	\$16,000
65	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	BYPASS PUMPING, SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER (SITE 19)	LS	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$4,500.00	1	\$4,500
66	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	BYPASS PUMPING. SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER (SITE 20)	LS	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$1,500.00	1	\$1.500
67	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	BYPASS PUMPING, SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER (SITE 22)	LS	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$8,500.00	1	\$8,500
68	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	BYPASS PUMPING, SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER (SITE 23)	LS	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$11,000.00	1	\$11,000
69	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	BYPASS PUMPING, SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER (SITE 25)	LS	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$6,500.00	1	\$6,500
70	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	PRE-CONSTRUCTION SANITARY SEWER MAIN TELEVISION INSPECTION (8"-15"	LF	\$4.00	9,614	\$38,456.00	\$12.00	9,614	\$115,368
71	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	PRE-CONSTRUCTION SANITARY SEWER MAIN TELEVISION INSPECTION (>15"	LF	\$6.00	517	\$3.102.00	\$14.00	517	\$7,238
72	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	8" CIPP SANITARY SEWER PIPE. ALL DEPTHS	LF	\$108.00	8.832	\$953.856.00	\$48.00	8.832	\$423,936
73	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	10" CIPP SANITARY SEWER PIPE, ALL DEPTHS	LF	\$240.00	350	\$84,000.00	\$58.00	350	\$20,300
74	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	12" CIPP SANITARY SEWER PIPE, ALL DEPTHS	LF	\$119.00	432	\$51,408.00	\$62.00	432	\$26,784
75	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	18" CIPP SANITARY SEWER PIPE, ALL DEPTHS	LF	\$130.00	517	\$67,210.00	\$125.00	517	\$64,625
76	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	MANHOLE REHABILITATION (INCLUDES REPLACEMENT OF RING & COVER)	VF	\$493.00	358	\$176,346.10	\$800.00	358	\$286,160
77	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	POINT REPAIRS FOR 8" DIAMETER (ALL DEPTHS)	EA	\$2,992.00	34	\$170,340.10	\$3,400.00	34	\$115,600
78	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	EXTRA LENGTH POINT REPAIR FOR 8" DIAMETER (ALL DEPTHS)	LF	\$197.00	73	\$14.381.00	\$200.00	73	\$14,600
79	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	POINT REPAIRS FOR 10" DIAMETER (ALL DEPTHS)	EA	\$2.850.00	1	\$2.850.00	\$4,000.00	1	\$4.000
80	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	OBSTRUCTION REMOVAL BY REMOTE DEVICE, 8" TO 15" DIAMETER, ALL DEPTHS		\$105.00	9	\$945.00	\$525.00	9	\$4,725
81	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	SERVICE RECONNECTION, ALL DEPTHS (W/ REMOTE CONTROL CUT DEVICE)	EA	\$100.00	261	\$26,100.00	\$250.00	261	\$65,250
82	,	SERVICE RECONNECTION, ALL DEPTHS (W/ REMOTE CONTROL COT DEVICE) SERVICE RECONNECTION, ALL DEPTHS (W/ OPEN CUT EXCAVATION)	EA	\$3,069.00	8	\$26,100.00	\$2,400.00	8	
82	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items			\$5,000.00	1	\$24,552.00	\$2,400.00	1	\$19,200
	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	INTERMEDIATE DEMOBILIZATION (PVDASS PUMBING FOUNDATED FOR THE	EA						\$100
84 85	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	INTERMEDIATE DEMOBILIZATION BYPASS PUMPING EQUIPMENT RENTAL	MD	\$637.00	10	\$6,370.00	\$150.00	10	\$1,500
	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	INTERMEDIATE DEMOBILIZATION BYPASS PUMPING FUEL	MD	\$512.00	-	\$5,120.00	\$100.00	10	\$1,000
86	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	INTERMEDIATE DEMOBILIZATION BYPASS WATCH	MD	\$1,962.00	10	\$19,620.00	\$100.00	10	\$1,000
87	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	MOBILIZATION	LS	\$40,000.00	1	\$40,000.00	\$189,711.30	1	\$189,711
88	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	PREPARATION OF RIGHT-OF-WAY	LS	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$94,855.65	1	\$94,855.



San Antonio Water System Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 09/27/2021

	Total			\$2,164,556.90			\$2,185,279.95
As Read Results				\$2,164,556.90			\$2,185,279.95
	Mob	\$2,078,446.90	\$207,844.69		\$1,897,113.00	\$189,711.30	
	Row	\$2,078,446.90	\$103,922.35		\$1,897,113.00	\$94,855.65	